1st Bowler

Dionne Clarke
Antoinette Clarke
Corrinne Baron
Anna Giansante

1st Bowler

Jim Holmes

Jim Holmes
Juan C. Orande
Hans Smolinski
Fanny Ho

Gina D'Alimonte

2013 High 5 Results for

319 & Under Division

Number of Entries 4
Entry Fee $ 10.00
Total Prize Fund  $ 40.00

2nd Bowler Avg
Rosemary Bourne 318
Esmine Bellwright 308
Karisa Lui 301
Franca Giansante 296

2013 High 5 Results for

320 - 349 Division

Number of Entries 6
Entry Fee $ 10.00
Total Prize Fund  $ 60.00

2nd Bowler Avg
Darryl Edwards 348
Darryl Edwards 348
Norberto Pompili 343
Mike Smolinski 331
Debbie Choi 335
Anna Di Pardo 343

Score

850
757
754
738

Score

927
913
906
846
810
719
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1st Bowler

Edith Lee

Jim Holmes
Carmel Hoyte
Jim Holmes
Steve Fisher
Deborah Hope
Joanne Bradbury
Jose Llorens

1st Bowler

Jason Caetano
Serge Couture
Jason Caetano
Pat Charlebois
Serge Couture
Serge Couture
Randy Gray

Pat Charlebois
Steve Gilliam
Allan Baldonado
Mike Collimore
Salvador Urrutia
Juan Angel Lopez
Adam Gorthy
Joe Giansante

2013 High 5 Results for

350 - 379 Division

Number of Entries 8
Entry Fee $ 10.00
Total Prize Fund  $ 80.00

2nd Bowler Avg
Rainn Leung 365
Joe Page 365
Orlano Murray 361
Cliff Redman 351
Alan Chambers 363
Julie Ryan 374
Stephanie Gloyn 354
Juan Carlos Lopez 362

2013 High 5 Results for

380 & Over Division

Number of Entries 15
Entry Fee $ 10.00
Total Prize Fund  $ 150.00

2nd Bowler Avg
Mostafa Nejatbakhsh 443
Jason Caetano 438
Mostafa Nejatbakhsh 443
Jason Caetano 442
Mostafa Nejatbakhsh 435
Pat Charlebois 434
Cathy Harvey 431
Mostafa Nejatbakhsh 439
Howard Sculnick 425
Robert Lovett 390
Mario Tamburini 416
Juan Angel Lopez 417
Adrian Rubulotta 405
Steve Fisher 382
Steve Owen 406

Score

986
957
922
908
906
868
862
787

Score

1185
1124
1098
1098
1075
1075
1072
1037
1036
1010
994
935
932
924
872
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